Wall
Mount
Surface
Mount
Quick Connect
Splice Box
Pendant
Mount

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 12/11
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Prismatic
Polycarbonate Lamps Color
Temp
S41730 55w 3000k
S41740 55w 4000K
S41750 55w 5000K
S41830 85w 3000k
S41840 85w 4000K
S41850 85w 5000K
Mounting
System
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
W41730 Wall 55w 3000k
W41740 Wall 55w 4000K
W41750 Wall 55w 5000K
W41830 Wall 85w 3000k
W41840 Wall 85w 4000K
W41850 Wall 85w 5000K
Prismatic
Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
S40730 55w 3000k
S40740 55w 4000K
S40750 55w 5000K
S40830 85w 3000k
S40840 85w 4000K
S40850 85w 5000K
Mounting
System
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
W40730 Wall 55w 3000k
W40740 Wall 55w 4000K
W40750 Wall 55w 5000K
W40830 Wall 85w 3000k
W40840 Wall 85w 4000K
W40850 Wall 85w 5000K
Municipality S4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor